Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.118.12

GENESIS

GENESIS, smart table with speaker and
wireless charger, 15w, gray

0 kg

0 kg

76

2/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073883417
851821009000

11



